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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

Provisional Rank list for Integrated Postgraduate Programme In Archaeology And Material Cultural Studies
Degree Programme 2020- 2021

Total Seats : 25

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-9, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-2, SC-4, ST-1

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

AppIn.No

214728

214710

214746

214740

214738

214702

214732

214761

214714

214716

214726

214741

214744

214743

214720

214748

214739

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM

Name

ASWINCS

MUHAMMED NAZMAL N K

SAYANA CK

NAVYA NATH N
ADITHYA C

LEBIN RINEESH
ASISH S ANAND
MOHAMED ASHIFET
YADAV K
VISHNUPRIYA VISAKHU
RAYEES IBNU ABBAS
LAKSHMY KRISHNAN
MANJIMA N V
NANDANA A

DAVIS MATHEW S
NADHIR JAMEEL K S

SHARATH AMBEDKAR K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index

986.000

975.000

969.000

936.000

935.000

917.000

899.000

894.000

893.000

890.000

887.000

872.000

865.000

857.000

837.000

832.000

826.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Sl.no.

Appin.No

214730

209210

214754

214697

214749

214767

214768

214764

214745

214734

214765

214704

214758

214756

214715

214721

214722

214770

214766

214760

214759

214696

214727

214762

214747

Appin.No

214738

Name

ARDHRA MOHANDAS
RISAL MUHAMMED M
ARJUN TR
HARIKRISHNA V S
MUHAMMED KAIF T
ADARSH C.B
KEERTHANA S MENON
LEKSHMI K B

BIBIN BOBAN
MOHAMMED YAZIM .T.J
ANJAL GHOSH

ANJIMA K V

ATHULYA SASI

AJAS MUHAMMED K S
PRECIOUS V P
MOHAMMED SWALIH .K.I
SHINE SHAJAHAN
FARDHEEN K.N

ATHUL M S

PREJITH K BABU
SREEJU AJEESH
VISHNU VISWANATH
ARUN GOPAN

HABEEB MUHAMMED H

MUHAMMED SAFWAN. N

Ezhava

Name

ADITHYA C

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Option

Index

808.000

805.000

794.000

793.000

777.000

763.000

748.000

748.000

733.000

718.000

714.000

703.000

701.000

696.000

694.500

680.000

679.000

669.000

667.000

662.000

648.000

642.000

584.000

538.000

532.000

Index

935.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name
2 214732 ASISH S ANAND
3 214714 YADAV K
4 214716 VISHNUPRIYA VISAKHU
5 214741 LAKSHMY KRISHNAN
6 214744 MANJIMA N V
7 214754 ARJUNTR
8 214697 HARIKRISHNA V S
9 214767 ADARSH C.B
10 214715 PRECIOUS V P
Muslim
Sl.no. AppIn.No Name
1 214761 MOHAMED ASHIF ET
2 214726 RAYEES IBNU ABBAS
3 214748 NADHIR JAMEEL K S
4 209210 RISAL MUHAMMED M
5 214749 MUHAMMED KAIF T
6 214734 MOHAMMED YAZIM .T .
7 214756 AJAS MUHAMMED K S
8 214721 MOHAMMED SWALIH .K.I
9 214722 SHINE SHAJAHAN
10 214770 FARDHEEN K.N
11 214762 HABEEB MUHAMMED H
12 214747 MUHAMMED SAFWAN. N
Latin
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category

No Quota for this year
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Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Option

Option

Index

Index

899.000

893.000

890.000

872.000

865.000

794.000

793.000

763.000

694.500

Index

894.000

887.000

832.000

805.000

777.000

718.000

696.000

680.000

679.000

669.000

538.000

532.000

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name
1 214743 NANDANA A
2 214730 ARDHRA MOHANDAS
3 214696 VISHNU VISWANATH
BX
Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category
No Quota for this year
EWS
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category
SC
Sl.no. AppIn.No Name
1 214766 ATHULM S
2 214760 PREJITH K BABU
3 214759 SREEJU AJEESH
4 214727 ARUN GOPAN
ST
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category

Category Option
Hindu/OBH 1
Hindu/OBH 1
Hindu/OBH 1
Option Index
Option Index
Category Option
Hindu/SC 1
Hindu/SC 1
Hindu/SC 1
Hindu/SC 1
Option Index

Index Remarks
857.000
808.000
642.000
Remarks
Remarks
Index Remarks
667.000
662.000
648.000
584.000
Remarks



